
 

Donnerstag                       

  
Takt   

        Hohenems Bahnhof 13.55 .55 .25 04.55 
 

  
     Hohenems Brucknerstraße 13.56 .56 .26 04.56 

       Hohenems Nibelungenstraße 13.58 .58 .28 04.58 
       Hohenems Millöckerstraße 13.59 .59 .29 04.59 
       Hohenems Cineplexx 14.01 .01 .31 05.01 
       Szene Openair 14.05 .05 .35 05.05   

      Lustenau Heitere 14.08 .08 .38 05.08   
      Lustenau Engel 14.09 .09 .39 05.09 

       Lustenau VS Kirchdorf 14.10 .10 .40 05.10 
       Kirchplatz 14.11 .11 .41 05.11   

      Körnerstraße 14.12 .12 .42 05.12   
      HAK/HAS an an an an 

                   
                  
      HAK/HAS 13.55 .55 .25 04.55   
      Körnerstraße 13.56 .56 .26 04.56   
      Kirchplatz 13.58 .58 .28 04.58     

     Lustenau VS Kirchdorf 14.00 .00 .30 05.00      
     Lustenau Gh Engel 14.02 .02 .32 05.02     
     Lustenau Heitere 14.05 .05 .35 05.05   

      Szene Openair 14.10 .10 .40 05.10   
 

  
    Hohenems Cineplexx 14.13 .13 .43 05.11   

      Hohenems Millöckerstraße 14.14 .14 .44 05.14   
      Hohenems Nibelungenstraße 14.15 .15 .45 05.15   
      Hohenems Brucknerstraße 14.16 .16 .46 05.16   
      Hohenems Bahnhof      14.17 .17 .47 05.17   
      

    

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

       

            

            



Freitag und Samstag               Sonntag       

            

  
Takt   

    
Takt 

             
       Hohenems Bahnhof 09.25 .55 .25 04.55 
  

07.55 .55 11.55 
  Hohenems Brucknerstraße 09.26 .56 .26 04.56 

  
07.56 .56 11.56 

  Hohenems Nibelungenstraße 09.28 .58 .28 04.58 
  

07.58 .58 11.58 
  Hohenems Millöckerstraße 09.29 .59 .29 04.59 

  
07.59 .59 11.59 

  Hohenems Cineplexx 09.31 .01 .31 05.01 
  

08.01 .01 12.01 
  Szene Openair 09.35 .05 .35 05.05 

  
08.05 .05 12.05 

  Lustenau Heitere 09.38 .08 .38 05.08 
  

08.08 .08 12.08 
  Lustenau Engel 09.39 .09 .39 05.09 

  
08.09 .09 12.09 

  Lustenau VS Kirchdorf 09.40 .10 .40 05.10 
  

08.10 .10 12.10 
  Kirchplatz 09.41 .11 .41 05.11 

  
08.11 .11 12.11 

  Körnerstraße 09.42 .12 .42 05.12 
  

08.12 .12 12.12 
  HAK/HAS an an an an 

  
an an an 

    
Umstieg auf Linie 50 Höchst-
Gaißau und Dornbirn         

                 
       HAK/HAS 09.25 .55 .25 04.55 
  

08.25 .25 11.25 
  Körnerstraße 09.26 .56 .26 04.56 

  
08.26 .26 11.26 

  Kirchplatz 09.28 .58 .28 04.58 
  

08.28 .28 11.28 
  Lustenau VS Kirchdorf 09.30 .00 .30 05.00 

  
08.30 .30 11.30 

  Lustenau Gh Engel 09.32 .02 .32 05.02     08.32 .32 11.32     

Lustenau Heitere 09.35 .05 .35 05.05     08.35 .35 11.35     

Szene Openair 09.40 .10 .40 05.10     08.40 .40 11.40     
Hohenems Cineplexx 09.43 .13 .43 05.11     08.43 .43 11.43     

Hohenems Millöckerstraße 09.44 .14 .44 05.14     08.44 .44 11.44     

Hohenems Nibelungenstraße 09.45 .15 .45 05.15     08.45 .45 11.45     

Hohenems Brucknerstraße 09.46 .16 .46 05.16     08.46 .46 11.46     

Hohenems Bahnhof       09.47 .17 .47 05.17     08.47 .47 11.47     

 


